
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= 1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL; Doc Type= TERMINATIONS OF UCC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199702250000
58431

02/25/1997
09:26:34

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MILAM,
WAYNE

199603220000
94151

199708120002
54841

08/12/1997
10:02:13

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BATTLE,
WILLIE H

199701080000
07151

199708040002
44781

08/04/1997
03:12:45

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GRIZZLE,
ELLISTON L

199601170000
16081

199806230002
32601

06/23/1998
12:05:25

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WELLS, JOHN
R

199510300003
11001

200403040001
13450

03/04/2004
02:08:00

1ST FRANKLIN
FINANCIAL

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WHITFIELD,
RONALD J

199806090002
12231


