Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= 1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL; Doc Type= TERMINATIONS OF UCC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	02/25/1997 09:26:34	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MILAM, WAYNE					199603220000 94151	
199708120002 54841	08/12/1997 10:02:13	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BATTLE, WILLIE H					199701080000 07151	
	08/04/1997 03:12:45	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GRIZZLE, ELLISTON L					199601170000 16081	
199806230002 32601	06/23/1998 12:05:25	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WELLS, JOHN R					199510300003 11001	
	03/04/2004 02:08:00	1ST FRANKLIN FINANCIAL	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WHITFIELD, RONALD J					199806090002 12231	